NDG Little League Baseball

Schedule 2017
DATE JOUR/DAY HEURES PARC VISITEUR RECEVEUR GAME Buts/Plaque
13-May Saturday 9:30-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1002 40'/ -
20-May Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1003 40'/ -
27-May Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1004 40'/ -
3-Jun Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1005 40'/ -
10-Jun Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1006 40'/ -
17-Jun Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1007 40'/ -
24-Jun Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1008 40'/ -
1-Jul Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1009 40'/ -
8-Jul Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1010 40'/ -
15-Jul Saturday VACATION BREAK
22-Jul Saturday VACATION BREAK
29-Jul Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1013 40'/-
5-Aug Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Giants Pirates 1014 40'/ -
12-Aug Saturday 10:00-12:00 William Hurst Pirates Giants 1015 40'/-
19-Aug Saturday 9:00-15:00 Loyola CHAMPIONSHIP DAY PHOTOS PICK-UP
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